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ClubGRANTS

ClubGRANTS recipients 2022-2023

Category 1 Beneficiaries

Brisbane Water Legacy

CWA Association Toukley Branch
Gorokan Probus

Gwandalan Public School
Kamp4Kids

Koori Kids

Link Foundation

Love Your Sister

Norah Head Lighthouse Society
Northern Women'’s Health Centre
SOKS Project

Soldier On

The Attic Theatrical Society
Toukley Adult Day Care

Toukley RSL Sub Branch &
National Serviceman’s Association
Toukley Torchbearers
Tuggerawong Public School

We Care Connect

Category 2 Beneficiaries

Northern Giants AFL

Northern Power Cricket Club

The Ary Toukley Bowling Club
Toukley Athletics

Toukley Gunners Football Club
Toukley Netball Club

Warnervale Junior Rugby League Club

$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$720.00
$80.00
$4,900.00
$1,000.00
$6,500.00
$100.00
$420.00
$300.00
$7,800.00
$6,000.00
$2,100.00
$500.00

$13,120.00
$480.00
$150.00
$3,550.00

$1,500.00
$11,860.00
$101,042.00
$300.00
$19,580.00
$7,600.00
$6,525.00



