

## ClubGRANTS recipients 2022-2023

## Category 1 Beneficiaries

Brisbane Water Legacy	\$1,000.00
CWA Association Toukley Branch	\$7,500.00
Gorokan Probus	\$720.00
Gwandalan Public School	\$80.00
Kamp4Kids	\$4,900.00
Koori Kids	\$1,000.00
Link Foundation	\$6,500.00
Love Your Sister	\$100.00
Norah Head Lighthouse Society	\$420.00
Northern Women's Health Centre	\$300.00
SOKS Project	\$7 <i>,</i> 800.00
Soldier On	\$6,000.00
The Attic Theatrical Society	\$2,100.00
Toukley Adult Day Care	\$500.00
Toukley RSL Sub Branch &	
National Serviceman's Association	\$13,120.00
Toukley Torchbearers	\$480.00
Tuggerawong Public School	\$150.00
We Care Connect	\$3 <i>,</i> 550.00
Category 2 Beneficiaries	
Northern Giants AFL	\$1,500.00
Northern Power Cricket Club	\$11,860.00
The Ary Toukley Bowling Club	\$101,042.00
Toukley Athletics	\$300.00
Toukley Gunners Football Club	\$19,580.00
Toukley Netball Club	\$7,600.00
Warnervale Junior Rugby League Club	\$6 <i>,</i> 525.00